Annexure - |

Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN:)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/09/2017
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Particulars Yes* No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3{Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/09/2017

Shareholding as
Shareholding a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares|full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying |convertible Number of shares  |Number of
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding |securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise  |equity
No. of shares |Total per SCRR, securities (IX) convertible  |percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XII) _[shares held
No. of fully No.of Partly  [underlying nos.shares |1957) No of Voting Rights securities  |diluted share As a % of As a % of |in
Category of |Nos. of paid up equity |paid-up equity [Depository  |held (Vi Class eg:x [Class egy (Total Total as a [(including  |capital) total total dematerializ
Categ [shareholder |shareholde [shares held shares held [Receipts (VI=(IV)+ |As a % of % of |Warrants) |(XI)=(VII)+(X) As shares shares ed form
ory (I)_|(In rs (1) (v) V) ) (V)+(V1) (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) |(X) a % of (A+B+C2) |No. (a) held (b) No. (a) held (b)  [(XIV)
(A) Promoter & 8 3792044 0 3792044 74.9999 3792044 0 3792044 74.9999 0 74.9999 0.0000 0 0.0000 3792044
Promoter
group
(B) Public 77 1264019 0 1264019 25.0001 1264019 0 1264019 25.0001 0 25.0001 0.0000 NA 878343
© Non NA
Promoter -
Non Public
(C1) [Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs
(C2) [Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 85 5056063 0] 5056063 100.0000 5056063 0 5056063 100.0000 0 100.0000 4670387
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DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/09/2017

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)
Indian

@
@

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
NANDINI DAGA

ASHA DEVI DAGA

YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA HUF

YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA HUF
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA
Central Government/State
(b) Government(s)
(©

(d)

Financial Institutions/Banks

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

COPLAMA PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

LONGVIEW TEA CO. LTD.
Sub Total

(@)

Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/Foreign Individuals)

(CY
(b)
(©

(©)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub Total

Total Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group
A=AD)+A)2)

PAN D)

AHUPD8227B
ADIPD1260C

AFYPD7477F
AAGHP3089J

AAAHY3936K
AGAPD8547R

AABCC1046L
AAACL5564F

No. of fully
paid up
Nos. of equity Partly paid-up
sharehold shares held equity shares
ers (lll) (Iv) held (V)
6 3201708 0
1 1071625 0
1 870806 0
1 524313 0
1 277264 0
1 250000 0
1 207700 0
2 590336 0
1 554531 0
1 35805 0
8 3792044 0
0 0 0
8 3792044 0

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

0

Total
nos.shares
held
(VI=(IV)+
M)+(VI)

3201708
1071625
870806
524313
277264

250000
207700

590336

554531
35805
3792044

3792044

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
SCRR.
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(VI

63.3241
21.1949
17.2230
10.3700

5.4838

4.9446
4.1079

11.6758

10.9676
0.7082
74.9999

0.0000

74.9999

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

No of shares

Underlying

outstanding

Total as | convertible

a% of securities

Total (including

Voting  Warrants)

Class x Class y Total rights (X)

3201708 0 3201708 63.3241 0
1071625 0 1071625 21.1949 0
870806 0 870806 17.2230 0
524313 0 524313 10.3700 0
277264 0 277264 5.4838 0
250000 0 250000 4.9446 0
207700 0 207700 4.1079 0
590336 0 590336 11.6758 0
554531 0 554531 10.9676 0
35805 0 35805 0.7082 0
3792044 0 3792044 74.9999 0
0 0 0 0.0000 0
3792044 0 3792044 74.9999 0

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XD=(VI+(X
) As a % of
A+B+C2)

63.3241
21.1949
17.2230
10.3700

5.4838

4.9446
4.1079

11.6758

10.9676
0.7082
74.9999

0.0000

74.9999

Number of Locked in
shares (XIl)

As a % of
total shares
No. (a) held (b)

0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000

Number of shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XII1)

As a % of
total shares
No. (a) held (b)

0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form
(XIV)

3201708
1071625
870806
524313
277264

250000
207700

590336

554531
35805
3792044

3792044
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DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Table IIl - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2017

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I)

1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors

[0) Financial Institutions / Banks
ICICI BANK LTD

(9) Insurance Companies

(h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds

(i) Any Other (specify)
Sub Total

Central Government / State

2) Government(s) / President of India
®) Non-Institutions
@) Individuals-
i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.2
lakhs
ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.2 lakhs
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI
(c) Employee Trusts
Overseas Depositories (holding
(d) DRs) (balancing figure)
(e) Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

JALPAIGURI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NAVIN AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.
NAVIN UDYOG PROMOTIONS
LTD.

Sub Total

Total Public Shareholding
(B=B)W)+(B)2)+B)(3)

Nos. of
No. of fully shares Total
paid up Partly paid- underlying nos.shares
Nos. of equity up equity Depository held
sharehold shares held shares Receipts  (VI)=(IV)+
PAN (II) ers(ll) (V) held (V) (V) (V)+(VI)
1 142188 0 142188
AAACI1195H 1 142188 0 142188
1 142188 0 142188
59 35941 0 35941
17 1085890 0 1085890
AAACJ7869D 1 618312 0 618312
1 200525 0 200525
1 162500 0 162500
76 1121831 0 1121831
7 1264019 0 1264019

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957) As Total as a
a % of % of Total
(A+B+C2) Voting
(Vi Class x Classy Total rights
2.8122 142188 0 142188 2.8122
2.8122 142188 0 142188 2.8122
2.8122 142188 0 142188 2.8122
0.7108 35941 0 35941 0.7108
21.4770 1085890 0 1085890  21.4770
12.2291 618312 0 618312  12.2291
3.9660 200525 0 200525 3.9660
3.2140 162500 0 162500 3.2140
22.1878 1121831 0 1121831  22.1878
25.0001 1264019 0 1264019  25.0001

No of
shares
Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

X)

0

0

0

0

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XN=(VI+(X)
As a % of
A+B+C2)

2.8122

28122

2.8122

0.7108

21.4770

12.2291
3.9660
3.2140

22.1878

25.0001

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)
As a % of
total

shares
No. (a) held (b)
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X1

Asa%

of total
No. shares
(Not  held
applic (Not
able) applica
(@) ble) (b)

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

Number of|
equity
shares
held in
dematerial
ized form
(XIV)

142188

142188

142188

14590

721565

618312
0
0

736155

878343,
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DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/09/2017

Number of
shares
pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise
securities (I1X) Total Number of Locked in  encumbere
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XII) d (X
asa%
assuming full As a
Sharehol No of conversion of % of
ding % shares convertible total
calculate Underlying  securities (as share Number of
Nos. of d as per outstanding a percentage No. |s equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. convertible  of diluted (Not held shares held
paid up Partly paid- underlying nos.share 1957) As Total as a securities  share capital) As a % of appli (Not |in
No of equity up equity  Depository s held a % of % of Total (including (XD=(VI)+(X) total  cabl applic dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares held Receipts | (VII)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants)  As a % of shares e) able) edform
Shareholders (1) PAN (I1) ers (lIl) (Iv) ) (V1) (V)+(VI) ) (vill) Class x Classy Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) (@) (b) (XIV)
1) Custodian / DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
) Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA  NA 0

Page 5 of 9



DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 30/09/2017

SINo Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN
1/1203760000521286 37600 ADIPD1260C
2/1203760000522203 37600 AHUPD8227B
3/1203760000521117 37600 AGAPD8547R
410141148 IN302978 AHXPD5470F
5/1203760000524181 37600 AAGHP3089J
6/1203760000522237 37600 AFYPD7477F
7/1203760000523703 37600 AAAHY3936K
1/1203760000562751 37600 AABCC1046L
2/1205930000038587 59300 AABCCO0141L
3110336616 IN300773 AAACL5564F
120002990 IN301348 AAACI1195H
130762744 IN301549 AAICA1350L
210562349 IN300327 AACCA1654M
3110562324 IN300327 AACCB2759A
4110008349 IN303403 'AACCD7959A
5/1204630000155615 46300 AACCB5141L
6110314326 IN300327 AABCGO0032A
710441592 IN300327 AAACI9929B
8/1203760000574174 37600 AAACJ7869D
910410464 IN300327 AABCK1139L

10 10239836 IN300327 AABCK6307J
11 000083

12 000087

13 10314344 IN300327 AABCP6009J
14 10410577 IN300327 AADCP4314Q
15 10568408 IN300327 AABCR4382A
16 10044824 IN302453 AAACR5786P

17 000006

Name Shares
ASHA DEVI DAGA 870806
NANDINI DAGA 1071625
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA 207700
Shantanu Daga 0
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA HUF 277264
YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA 524313
YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA HUF 250000
TOTAL 3201708
COPLAMA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 554531
CONTRANSYS PRIVATE LIMITED 0
LONGVIEW TEA CO. LTD. 35805
TOTAL 590336
ICICI BANK LTD 142188
TOTAL 142188
3 A FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 48
ARDHI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 7127
BHAWANI FREIGHT AND FORWARDER PRIVATE

LIMITED 5964
BLACKFOX ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3118
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 1000
GLOBE STOCKS AND SECURITIES LTD. 13362
IDEAL MOTOR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 11596
JALPAIGURI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 618312
KARIKISH VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 10250
KNITWORTH LEASE FINANCE LTD. 6236
NAVIN AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. 200525
NAVIN UDYOG PROMOTIONS LTD. 162500
PNC CAPITAL TRUST LTD. 13362
PRJ FINANCE PVT.LTD. 15601
RISORGIMENTO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED 13362
RK GLOBAL SHARES AND SECURITIES LTD. 2227
YASHMAN DEEPAK LIMITED 1300
TOTAL 1085890

%

17.2230
21.1949
4.1079
0.0000
5.4838
10.3700
4.9446
63.3241
10.9676
0.0000
0.7082
11.6758
2.8122
2.8122
0.0009
0.1410

0.1180
0.0617
0.0198
0.2643
0.2293
12.2291
0.2027
0.1233
3.9660
3.2140
0.2643
0.3086

0.2643
0.0440
0.0257
21.4770

Physical

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O 000000 Oo

200525
162500
0
0

0

0

1300
364325

Demat
870806 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
1071625 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
207700 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
277264 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
524313 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
250000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
3201708 Promoter - Individuals/HUF

554531 Promoter - Bodies Corporate

0 Promoter - Bodies Corporate

35805 Promoter - Bodies Corporate

590336 Promoter - Bodies Corporate

Category

142188 Fls / Banks

142188 Fls / Banks
48 Bodies Corporate
7127 Bodies Corporate

5964 Bodies Corporate
3118|Bodies Corporate
1000 Bodies Corporate
13362 Bodies Corporate
11596 Bodies Corporate
618312 Bodies Corporate
10250 Bodies Corporate
6236 Bodies Corporate
0 Bodies Corporate

0 Bodies Corporate
13362 Bodies Corporate
15601 Bodies Corporate

13362 Bodies Corporate
2227 Bodies Corporate

0 Bodies Corporate
721565 Bodies Corporate

Type
21
21
21

21
21
21
25
25

10

Sub Type
69

69

69

1

4

69

4

12
12
1
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